
Description Amount
ROUTINE ROOM RATE 1217.00
ISOLATION ROOM 1371.00
TELEMETRY ROOM 1552.00
MS BLOOD ADMINISTRATION SURG 903.00
MS LUMBAR PUNCTURE 1562.00
MS IV INFUSION ADD W MEDS 377.00
MS FOLEY CATH 272.00
MS STRAIGHT CATH 272.00
MS DIRECT OBS ISOLATION 873.00
MS ADD HR OBS ISOLATION 25.00
MS 1ST HR OBS ISOLATION 796.00
MS DIRECT TELEMETRY OBS 908.00
MS ADD OBS TELEMETRY 28.00
MS 1ST HR OBS TELEMETRY 891.00
MS WOUND VAC <50CM 293.00
MS WOUND VAC >50CM 515.00
MS IV INF FLUIDS ONLY 31 TO 60 MIN 462.00
MS IV INFUSION FLUIDS EA ADD HR 377.00
MS MSP DIRECT OBS 873.00
MS MSP 1ST HR OBS 688.00
MS MSP ADD EA HR OBS 23.00
MS INFUSION OF BAMLANIVIMAB 462.00
MS REPLACEMENT PICC CATH 2624.00
MS INFUSION OF CASIRIVIMAB AND IMDEVIMAB 462.00
MS THORACENTESIS  WO US GUIDE 1030.00
MS THORACENTESIS W US GUIDE 1014.00
MS INTUBATION 478.00
MS BRONCHOSCOPY FB REMOVAL 2302.00
MS THORACOSTOMY 2624.00
MS CHAIR ALARM PAD 105.00
MS INCONTINENT PAD 1ST 40.00
MS IMMUNIZATION ADMINISTRATION 1 EA 111.00
MS TOILET SENSOR 9.00
MS INCONTINENT PAD ADD 15.00
MS PNEUMONIA VACCINE ADMINISTRATION 111.00
MS PICC TEAM PLACEMENT 0.00
MS BLADDER INSTILLATION OF MEDICATION 442.00
MS BLOOD CLOT PATCH 1640.00
MS IV INFUSION SEQUENTIAL 223.00



MS PNEUMOGRAM 781.00
MS DECLOTTING VASCULAR DEVICE 499.00
MS DRAW VENOUS IMPLANT DEVCE 194.00
MS COLLECTION FROM PICC LINE 194.00
MS MIDLINE TEAM PLACEMENT 0.00
MS PICC LINE INSERT 2624.00
MS GUIDANCE FOR PICC 707.00
MS GUIDANCE FOR MIDLINE 707.00
MS BLADDER ULTRASOUND SCAN 256.00
MS OBSERVATION COURTESY 272.00
MS RECOVERY ON MED SURG 244.00
MS CAPILLARY BLOOD DRAW 18.00
MS BEDSIDE PROCEDURE 0.00
MS IV INFUSION CONCURRENT 223.00
MS INJECTION SUBQ IM 151.00
MS IV PUSH MED 317.00
MS INJ SUBQ IM 151.00
MS IV INFUSION 1 HR W MED MS 462.00
MS IV PUSH EA ADD MED 151.00
MS IV PUSH SEQ SM DRUG 151.00
MS FLU VACCINE ADMINISTRATION 71.00
MS MIDLINE PLACEMENT 735.00
SKILLED EXTENDED CARE 573.00
INTERMEDIATE EXTENDED CARE 366.00
PEDIATRIC ROOM 1218.00
PEDIATRIC ISOLATION 1373.00
PEDS SPO2 TELEMETRY 1552.00
BIRTHING ROOM 1474.00
NEWBORN ROOM 931.00
NEWBORN RETURN 931.00
ROUTINE ROOM NON FBC 1217.00
SPECIAL CARE INFANT ROOM CHARGE 1604.00
FB BLOOD ADMINISTRATION 903.00
FB BEDSIDE TREATMENT 0.00
FB FOLEY CATHETER 272.00
FB STRAIGHT CATHETER 272.00
FB PKU 274.00
FB INSERT CERVICAL DILATOR 466.00
FBC DIRECT OBS 887.00
FBC 1ST HR OBS 888.00



FBC ADD EA HR DIRECT OBS 19.00
FBC ADD EA HR OBS 25.00
FB DRUG SCREEN UMBILICAL 287.00
FB EPIDURAL PROCEDURE 410.00
FB BILI CHECK TRANSCUTANEOUS 14.00
FBC RECOVERY POST C SEC 15.00
FB UMBILICAL THC CONF 144.00
FB IMMUNIZATION ADMINISTRATION 1 EACH 111.00
FB ADMIN OF FLU VACCINE 71.00
FB BLOOD OR CLOT PATCH 1640.00
FB CERCLAGE REMOVAL BEDSIDE 298.00
FB NON STRESS  FM W US BIOPHYSICAL 0.00
FB CAR SEAT ADD 30 MINUTE 122.00
FB CAR SEAT TEST 60 MINUTE 122.00
FB CAR SEAT TEST 90 MINUTES 0.00
FB NEXPLANON INSERTION 176.00
FB HEARING TEST 327.00
FB HEARING TEST NEWBORN ABNORMAL 327.00
FB PULSE OX MONITORING 208.00
FB IV INFUSION SEQUENTIAL 223.00
FB DECLOTTING VASCULAR DEVICE 499.00
FB MIDLINE TEAM PLACEMENT 0.00
FB LACTATION CLINIC 0.00
FB RETURN VISIT FOLLOW UP 0.00
FB BLADDER ULTRASOUND SCAN 256.00
FB IV PUSH MED 317.00
FB IV INFUSION W MEDS 16 TO 60 MINUTES 462.00
FB IV INFUSION W MEDS ADD HOUR 377.00
FB IV INFUSION FLUIDS 31 60 462.00
FB IV INFUSION FLUIDS ADD HOUR 377.00
FB FETAL MONITORING LABOR 464.00
FB GUIDE FOR MIDLINE 707.00
FB FETAL MONITOR STRESS 780.00
FB FETAL MONIT NON STRESS 433.00
FB PICC TEAM PLACEMENT 0.00
FB GUIDE FOR PICC 707.00
FB PICC LINE INSERT 2624.00
FB PNEUMOGRAM 781.00
FB RECOVERY NON FBC 244.00
FBC OBSERVAT RM 30 MIN 30.00



FB CAPILLARY BLOOD DRAW 18.00
FB BIRTHING DELIVERY 3129.00
FB IV INFUSION CONCURRENT 223.00
FB VERSION 4018.00
FB INJ SUBCU IM 151.00
FB CIRCUMCISION 525.00
FB IMMUNIZATION ADMINISTRATION EA ADD 69.00
FB FRENOTOMY 2170.00
FB IV PUSH EA ADD MED 151.00
FB IV PUSH SEQ SM DRUG 151.00
FB AMNISURE EVAL AMNIOTIC FLUID 184.00
FB MIDLINE PLACEMENT 735.00
ROUTINE ROOM NON ICU 1217.00
INTENSIVE CARE ROOM 2329.00
PEDIATRIC NON ICU 1217.00
PEDS OVERFLOW SPO2 TELE 1552.00
IC BLOOD ADMINISTRATION 903.00
IC IV INFUSION HYDRATION ADD 1 HR ICU 377.00
IC LUMBAR PUNCTURE 1562.00
IC BEDSIDE TREATMENT 0.00
IC IV INFUSION W MEDS 1HR 462.00
IC IV INFUSION ADD W MEDS 377.00
IC FOLEY CATH 272.00
IC STRAIGHT CATH 272.00


